

ਸ਼੍ਰੀ 11/12/2019 ਮਾਨਵਤਾ ਪ੍ਰਦਾਨਕਰਤ ਪਦ
ਕਥਾਰੀ ਦੀ ਮਾਨਵਤਾ ਸੰਯਾਖੀ ਟੋਲਾ-ਪਰੋਜੈਕਟ
ਪੁਲ)

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 29 SCD/2019-20)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

ABSTRACT

250

Anresh Kumar

Name of work:- construction
of CD works with 5 year
maintenance road from
Pradhan mantri path
Baghari to Barheba
Sanyasi tola Chamaiya
Pul under MGSY scheme

Name of Agency :- Anuresh Kumar

Agreement number:- 295BD/2019-20

Date of Start:- 12.02.2020

Date of completion:- 12.02.2021

Date of Entry:- 2.02.2021

clearing and grubbing
road land -

Qty. vide Tmop (10)

Item no:- (01) = 2.375 Ha

@ Rs 49739.47/Ha Rs 118031.00

C/o Rs 118031.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					G/F R/P 1180 31.00
② Excavation for roadway					
③ in Soil mix -					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(10)					
Item no:- (2) =		160.203m			
Qty. vide MB 259 P(12)					
Item no:- (61) =		21.55m			
Qty. vide MB 259 P(15)					
Item no:- (61) =		179.405m			
					361.158m
Limit Qty. =		352.88m			
@ R/P 81.20/m					R/P 29326.00
3) Construction of emb					
(a) Culvert -					
1000m lead					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(21)					
Item no:- (61) =		452.64m			
@ R/P 187.51/m					R/P 848415.00
④ Construction of emb.					
4(b) Culvert - - -					
100.0m lead					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(21)					
Item no:- (2) =		4070.93m			
@ R/P 142.61/m					R/P 580596.00
⑤ Construction of Subgrade					
⑤ and earthen shoulder -					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(30)					
Item no:- (61) =		2103.49m			
@ R/P 189.39/m					R/P 398979.00
⑥ Construction of granular					
⑥ Sub base - -					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(26)					
Item no:- (61) =		232.0m			
Qty. vide MB 259 P(27)					
Item no:- (61) =		875.30m			
Continuation					
907.30m					
@ R/P 2628.41/m					R/P 2384756.00
C/P R/P 4359503.00					

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/L, spreading and compa -					
⑦ Curing Stone aggregates -					
WBM - gr 3					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(20)					
Item no:- ① = 469.93m ³					
@ Rs 3201.13/m ³					Rs 1504307.00
⑧ Construction of granular					
⑪ Sub base by - - -					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(11)					
Item no:- ⑤ = 220.893m ³					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(22)					
Item no:- ⑥ = 24.55m ³					
				245.443m ³	
@ Rs 2628.41/m ³					Rs 645124.00
⑨ P/L, spreading and					
⑫ Compacting - - -					
WBM gr-3					

Qty. vide MB 259 P(11)	595.45m ³				
Item no:- ⑥ = 220.893m ³					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(23)					
Item no:- ⑦ = 65.19m ³					
				660.64m ³	
@ Rs 3201.13/m ³					Rs 2114794.00
⑩ P/L, Construction of					
⑬ C/C pavement - - -					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(11)					
Item no:- ⑦ = 1270.09m ³					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(24)					
Item no:- ⑧ = 139.04m ³					
				1409.13m ³	
@ Rs 7444.12/m ³					Rs 10489732.00
⑭ E/W in Excavation					
⑮ for foundation - - -					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(11)					
Item no:- ⑧ = 148.99m ³					
@ Rs 261.90/m ³					Rs 39020.00
Continuation					Rs 19152480.00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(14) Providing m15 ar					
(24) levelling Course --					
Qty. vide TMBP(11)					
Item no:- (9) = 14.80m					
@ Rs 5764.94/m ²					Rs 85321.00
(13) P/L Cement concrete					
(35) m20 for open					
foundation --					
Qty. vide TMBP(11)					
Item no:- (10) = 153.03m ²					
@ Rs 6431.31/m ²					Rs 984183.00
(14) P/L R.C.C. pipe					
(26) NP3 -- do --					
Qty. vide TMBP(12)					
Item no:- (11) = 37.50m					
@ Rs 3859.46/m					Rs 144729.00

(15) Providing and laying					
(20) of unreinforced					
Cement concrete					
pipe duct 300mm dia --					
Qty. vide MB 259 P(30)					
Item no:- (6) = 120.0m					
@ Rs 937.07/m					Rs 112448.00
					Rs 20479161.00
Less 5.99% as per agreement (-)					1226701.00
					Rs 19252460.00
Less as per allotment (-)					Rs 12360993.00
					Rs 6891467.00

S.A.O

C 2

4/2/21

2/2/21

Sagunb

2.02.2021

D.E

Continuation